2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

VI Xornada Coruiia Corre en pista

I 11 07/2017

200m MASC. AL_ABM

T :/07/2017

N° Licencia
GA 765113
GA 768576
AG 767874
GA 768555
AG 2022622
GA 765248
AG 769105
AG 2019930
AG 2021350
AG 2018821
AG 2019837

Marca
00:22.07
00:25.64
00:26.60
00:34.51

Nombre
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JAVIER
CAMPOS SANCHEZ, LUIS
COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN
PINEDO IGLESIAS, EDUARDO MIGUEL
ARMESTO PULIDO, JAVIER
CANOSA OANES, DIEGO
PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO
PENA LAMAS, JOSE MANUEL
REINLEIN FARRE, CARLOS
SIMON PALMEIRO, JOSE MIGUEL
VENTE ANGULO, JORDAN ANDRES

ESP
ESP

Afo Club

93 Club Atletismo Naron
65 ADAS Proinor
0 Marineda Atletico
51 Club Atletismo Sada
77 Club Atletismo Sada
97 Riazor Corufia
69 Club Atletismo Sada
82 Marineda Atletico
67 Club Atletismo Sada
0 Corufa Comarca

98 Marineda Atletico

Fecha
11/06/2017 SALAMANCA
20/06/2017 LUGO
13/01/2017 LA CORUNA
25/03/2017 LOS REALEJOS

Lugar

Dorsal MMP MMT

2207 2207
2424 2564
2660 2660

1411 3451 3451
2393

1420 2947
2701

800m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
02:00.20
02:05.67

N° Licencia
GA 765427
SO 3346
GA 768690
AG 764851
GA 765429
GA 766059
AG 2017901
AG 2021624
AG 2022622
AG 764849
AG 2021345
AG 2019610
GA 764817
AG 2019451
AG 2021344
AG 2018993
AG 769105
AG 2021350
AG 2019346
AG 2020799

02:06.57
02:07.41
02:07.48
02:10.24
02:16.83
02:17.05
02:17.14
02:24.69
02:40.89

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Nombre
FERNANDEZ CASABELLA, ERMIAS
BOGO DIAZ, JUAN ANTONIO
SOUTO NAVEIRO, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA, LUCAS
MARTINEZ RIVAS, DIEGO
FERNANDEZ ARGUL, DAVID
VALCARCE RIOS, DIEGO
VARELA HORTAS, JACOBO
ARMESTO PULIDO, JAVIER
PRADO SANCHEZ, SERGIO
GALAN PRESAS, XOAN
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS MARIA
CRESPO NAYA, DIEGO
DIEZ GOMEZ, FERNANDO
ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO
GENS LOPEZ, NICOLAS PABLO
PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO
REINLEIN FARRE, CARLOS
SAN EMETERIO FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
SOTO GUTIERREZ, ALFONSO

Nac
ESP

Afo Club

1 Corufia Comarca
83 PoliSoria-Caja Rural
95 Riazor Corufia

0 Marineda Atletico

1 Corufia Comarca

1 Marineda Atletico

1 Marineda Atletico

1 Marineda Atletico
77 Club Atletismo Sada

0 Marineda Atletico
69 Club Atletismo Sada
72 Coruia Comarca
78 Marineda Atletico
81 Coruiia Comarca
58 Club Atletismo Sada

0 Corufa Comarca
69 Club Atletismo Sada
67 Club Atletismo Sada
81 Coruna Comarca

84 Ourense Atletismo

Fecha

23/12/2016 LA CORUNA
24/04/2017 SORIA
26/05/2017 LA CORUNA
06/05/2017 LUGO
13/05/2017 OURENSE
26/05/2017 LA CORUNA
26/05/2017 LA CORUNA
26/05/2017 LA CORUNA

Lugar

28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE
26/05/2017 LA CORUNA
13/01/2017 LA CORUNA

MMP
20020
2432 20567
20657
20741
20748
21024
21683
21705
21714
22469
24089
20549
20028

MMT

20020
20567
20657
20741
20748
21024
21683
21705
21714
22469
24089

Dorsal

1420

21297

Marca N° Licencia
1,75 GA 768882
1,45 GA 765248
1,40 AG 356
AG 767874
GA 766133
AG 764849
AG 764851
GA 765170
AG 768736

Nombre
ARROJO BANDE, PABLO
CANOSA OANES, DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ BELLON, EMILIO
COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN
MORO MARTINEZ, JORGE
PRADO SANCHEZ, SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA, LUCAS
SANTIAGO FREIJANES, JULIO
TUNON GUTIERREZ, JAIME

Nac
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Ano Club

2 Riazor Corufia
97 Riazor Corufia

2 Riazor Corufia

0 Marineda Atletico
96 Riazor Corufia

0 Marineda Atletico

0 Marineda Atletico
73 Riazor Corufia

2 Riazor Corufia

Fecha Lugar
21/06/2017 BASTIGUEIRO
24/06/2017 PONTEVEDRA

21/06/2017 BASTIGUEIRO

Dorsal MMP MMT
175 175
145 145
140 140
130
138
128

Disco (800g) MASC._IM
Marca
42,20

N° Licencia
AG 2022282

Nombre

ORTEGA MOINELO, NICOLAS

Nac
ESP

Ano Club

4 Coruia Comarca

Fecha Lugar

20/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMINAL

MMP
4220

MMT
4220

Dorsal

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM

Marca N° Licencia
14,49 GA 766133
14,39 GA 765248

AG 764849
GA 765170

Nombre
MORO MARTINEZ, JORGE
CANOSA OANES, DIEGO
PRADO SANCHEZ, SERGIO
SANTIAGO FREIJANES, JULIO

Ano Club

96 Riazor Corufia
97 Riazor Corufia
0 Marineda Atletico

73 Riazor Corufia

Fecha
31/03/2017 LA CORUNA
25/04/2015 FERROL

Lugar

Dorsal MMP MMT
1449 1449
1439



200m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:28.60 AG 765868 CARREGAL SOMME, MARIA ESP 0 Marineda Atletico 26/05/2017 LA CORUNA 2835 2860
AG 2021348 MARTINEZ RIVAS, M2 ESTHER ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Ao Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
18.69 GA 765795 VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 2 Riazor Corufia 27/05/2017 PONTEVEDRA 1869 1869
18.86 AG 768738 CORDONIE AMENEDO, JULIA ESP 2 Riazor Corufia 04/06/2017 FERROL 1886 1886

AG 2020280 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 1 Riazor Corufia
GA 17232 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, TERESA ESP 91 Riazor Corufia 1582
AG 2022300 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, SABELA ESP 2 Riazor Corufia

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Ao Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
14.90 GA 19100 MARTINEZ QUEIMARNO, ANTIA ESP 94 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 24/06/2017 PONTEVEDRA 1485 1490
15.29 GA 17232 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, TERESA ESP 91 Riazor Corufia 06/05/2017 CARTAGENA 1448 1529

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,40 AG 765874 ALVAREZ DIAZ, DESIREE ESP 0 Marineda Atletico 26/05/2017 LA CORUNA 140 140
1,39 GA 765795 VILAS MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 2 Riazor Corufia 27/05/2017 PONTEVEDRA 139 139
1,25 GA 766108 SANTOS VILLALON, CAROLINA ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo 05/03/2017 VILLAGARCIA DE AROSA 374 125 125

AG 768738 CORDONIE AMENEDO, JULIA ESP 2 Riazor Corufia

AG 2022300 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, SABELA ESP 2 Riazor Corufia



